WACKER
NEUSON
all it fakes!

Products Support Genuine Spare Parts

Home » Products » Compaction » Rollers » Single Drum Soil Compactors » RC70

RC70 »

Single Drum Soil Compactors

Information
Description

Technical specifications
Info material

Standard components
Options

Model variations
Product comparison

Product Inquiry

Dealer Locator

CALIFORNIA
PROPOSITION 65
WARNING

Industries & Solutions Discover More News

Q

RC70 Technical specifications

Operating data General

Operating weight with roll-over protective
structure Ib

Operating weight with cabin Ib
Operating weight max. Ib

Drum type

Dimensions

LxWxH in

Drum width in

Drum diameter in
Operating width max. in
Ground clearance Middle in
Axle load Front Ip

Axle load Rear Ib

Curb clearance left in

Curb clearance right in

Turning radius in

Operating data Vibration
Centrifugal force front, level | Ibf
Centrifugal force front, level Il Iof
Frequency front, level | Vpm
Frequency front, level Il Vpm
Amplitude front, level | in
Amplitude front, level Il in

Total linear load Ib/in

Travel speed Operation, max. mph
Travel speed Transport gear, max. mph
Gradeability with vibration %

Gradeability without vibration %

Engine / Motor

Engine / Motor type

Engine / Motor manufacturer
RPM / speed rpm
Operating performance hp
Traction drive

Tank capacity US gal

These products might also interest you:

PT2A =

H?OXHD =

RCT70

13,933

14,418
16,711

smooth/undivided

173.6 X 72.6 X 115.2
6.1

a7.4

6.1

124

8,774

5,647

34

27

1303

28,100
21,360
1,800
2,520
0.067
0.026
135.3
a7
7.8

55

60

4-cylinder diesel engine, V3307-
CR-T

Kubota
2,200
732

hydrostatic with wheel motors

32

Contact Careers

LTNEKV =

-’;-V_ Worldwide English v

Metric » Imperial »

RC70p

13,646

14,131
15,256

Sheepsfoot

173.6 x72.6 x 115.2
66.1

53

66.1

12.4

8,488

5,647

3.1

2

130.3

28,100

1,800

130.8

37

4-cylinder diesel engine, V3307-
CR-T

Kubota

2,200

732

hydrostatic with wheel motors

32

ST31»

© 2019 Wacker Neuson SE



