Products Support Genuine Spare Parts Industries & Solutions Discover More News Contact Careers

Home » Products » Compaction » Rollers » Single Drum Soil Compactors » RC70

RC70 »

Single Drum Soil Compactors

Information Description Technical specifications Info material Standard components Options Model variations Product comparison Product Inquiry





RC70 Technical specifications

Metric » Imperial »

	RC70	RC70p
Operating data General		
Operating weight with roll-over protective structure lb	13,933	13,646
Operating weight with cabin lb	14,418	14,131
Operating weight max. lb	16,711	15,256
Drum type	smooth/undivided	Sheepsfoot
Dimensions		
LxWxH in	173.6 x 72.6 x 115.2	173.6 x 72.6 x 115.2
Drum width in	66.1	66.1
Drum diameter in	47.4	53
Operating width max. in	66.1	66.1
Ground clearance Middle in	12.4	12.4
Axle load Front lb	8,774	8,488
Axle load Rear lb	5,647	5,647
Curb clearance left in	3.1	3.1
Curb clearance right in	2.7	2.7
Turning radius in	130.3	130.3
Operating data Vibration		
Centrifugal force front, level I lbf	28,100	28,100
Centrifugal force front, level II lbf	21,360	
Frequency front, level I Vpm	1,800	1,800
Frequency front, level II Vpm	2,520	
Amplitude front, level I in	0.067	0.07
Amplitude front, level II in	0.026	
Total linear load lb/in	135.3	130.8
Travel speed Operation, max. mph	3.7	3.7
Travel speed Transport gear, max. mph	7.8	7.8
Gradeability with vibration %	55	55
Gradeability without vibration %	60	60
Engine / Motor		
Engine / Motor type	4-cylinder diesel engine, V3307- CR-T	4-cylinder diesel engine, V3307- CR-T
Engine / Motor manufacturer	Kubota	Kubota
RPM / speed rpm	2,200	2,200
Operating performance hp	73.2	73.2
Traction drive	hydrostatic with wheel motors	hydrostatic with wheel motors
Tank capacity US gal	32	32

These products might also interest you:





















